KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-20385
2012-20384
2012-20383
2012-20382
2012-20381
2012-20380
2012-20379
2012-20378
2012-20377
2012-20376
2012-20375
2012-20374
2012-20373
2012-20372
2012-20371
2012-20370
2012-20369
2012-20368
2012-20367
2012-20366
2012-20365
2012-20364
2012-20363
2012-20362
2012-20361
2012-20360
2012-20359
2012-20358
2012-20357
2012-20356
2012-20355
2012-20354
2012-20353
2012-20352
2012-20351
2012-20350
2012-20349
2012-20348
2012-20347
2012-20346
2012-20345
2012-20344
2012-20343
2012-20342
2012-20341
2012-20340
2012-20339
2012-20338

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/11/12 23:2823:28:17
09/11/12 21:5621:56:34
09/11/12 21:5021:50:11
09/11/12 21:4121:41:07
09/11/12 21:2521:25:39
09/11/12 21:0521:05:38
09/11/12 20:5220:52:20
09/11/12 20:2720:27:52
09/11/12 20:2620:00:45
09/11/12 20:0320:03:25
09/11/12 19:3919:39:32
09/11/12 19:2419:24:40
09/11/12 19:1919:19:32
09/11/12 19:0019:00:51
09/11/12 19:0019:00:19
09/11/12 17:5217:52:07
09/11/12 17:4417:44:03
09/11/12 17:3617:36:57
09/11/12 17:3017:30:59
09/11/12 17:1417:14:16
09/11/12 16:5916:59:38
09/11/12 16:4416:44:00
09/11/12 16:3016:30:35
09/11/12 16:2916:29:21
09/11/12 16:1216:12:50
09/11/12 16:1216:12:21
09/11/12 16:0116:01:49
09/11/12 15:5715:57:17
09/11/12 15:5015:50:38
09/11/12 15:3915:39:03
09/11/12 15:3715:37:12
09/11/12 15:3515:35:54
09/11/12 15:3315:33:33
09/11/12 15:3115:31:29
09/11/12 15:2415:24:18
09/11/12 15:1915:19:05
09/11/12 15:1415:14:45
09/11/12 14:4314:43:55
09/11/12 14:3914:39:20
09/11/12 14:3614:36:33
09/11/12 14:2714:27:57
09/11/12 14:0514:05:41
09/11/12 13:4713:47:49
09/11/12 13:3813:38:17
09/11/12 13:2313:23:50
09/11/12 13:2613:26:19
09/11/12 13:2113:21:14
09/11/12 13:1313:13:56

68
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S145
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S145
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S145
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
11

11

11

11

11
KMCG
11

S140

11
KMCG
11

Location/Address

PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KI...
, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

78 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

, KINGSTON

82 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)

207 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

147 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

41 HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

TD BANKNORTH

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

78 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

FAMILY PRACTICE DRIVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

239 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK

GRAND SLAM BAR

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ HURLEY AVENUE, KINGS...
75 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON

47 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON

38 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

MJIM JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

STONE SOUP FOOD COMPANY

ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
FAMILY VIOLENCE

FRANKLIN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGS...
129 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

FARMER'S MARKET

19 ARDSLEY STREET, KINGSTON

DEP POLICE

15 ABBEY STREET, KINGSTON

QUARRY STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

OFFICER RETURNS 118R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

HARASSMENT 27
CHECK WELFARE 111
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

CHECK WELFARE 111

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

LARCENY 44
DISPUTE 27D
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44

WARRANT ARREST 81A
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
STALKING 27S

MISSING PERSON 49

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
HARASSMENT 27

CHECK WELFARE 111
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT ARREST 81A
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ASSIST CPS 25C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST CPS 25C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition
A

H1
H1

H1

H1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2012-20337 09/11/12 13:1313:13:38 11
2012-20336 09/11/12 13:1113:11:25 11
2012-20335 09/11/12 12:4812:48:40 11
2012-20334 09/11/12 11:2711:27:04 KMCG
2012-20333 09/11/12 12:3412:34:24 KMCG
2012-20332 09/11/12 12:2912:29:46 11
2012-20331 09/11/12 12:2712:27:10 11
2012-20330 09/11/12 12:2512:25:12 11
2012-20329 09/11/12 12:1712:17:42 11
2012-20328 09/11/12 12:1312:08:55 219
2012-20327 09/11/12 11:4311:43:46 11
2012-20326 09/11/12 11:4011:40:53 KMCG
2012-20325 09/11/12 11:2811:28:43 KMCG
2012-20323 09/11/12 10:4410:44:55 KMCG
2012-20322 09/11/12 10:4210:42:20 KMCG
2012-20321 09/11/12 10:1710:17:57 11
2012-20320 09/11/12 10:0710:07:59 11
2012-20319 09/11/12 10:0610:06:36 11
2012-20318 09/11/12 10:0510:05:50 11
2012-20317 09/11/12 09:5309:53:27 KMCG
2012-20316 09/11/12 09:4709:47:23 KMCG
2012-20315 09/11/12 09:1509:15:18 S140
2012-20314 09/11/12 08:5308:53:29 KMCG
2012-20313 09/11/12 08:0808:08:51 KMCG
2012-20312 09/11/12 08:0508:05:35 KMCG
2012-20311 09/11/12 06:2406:24:17 S195
2012-20310 09/11/12 04:4104:41:42 68
2012-20309 09/11/12 03:1503:15:10 S195
2012-20308 09/11/12 03:0303:03:10 68
2012-20307 09/11/12 01:4901:49:09 68
2012-20306 09/11/12 01:0401:04:34 68
2012-20305 09/11/12 00:2600:26:25 68
2012-20304 09/11/12 00:1800:18:39 68
2012-20303 09/11/12 00:0900:09:41 S195
2012-20324 09/11/12 10:4910:49:40 11

Location/Address

RR TRACKS

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

WILTWYCK CEMETERY

RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP -NORTH FR...

SAFECO ALARM SYSTEM INC

US POST OFFICE

122 ST. JAMES STREET , KINGSTON
186 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
SUNOCO MART

WALL STREET, KINGSTON
SUNSHINE MARKET

FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

74 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

80 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
FARRELLY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
HENRY STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
SUPER 8 MOTEL

SPLIT ENDS

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
DIETZ STADIUM DINER

22 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

17 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON
NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
LANSMARK DEVELOPMENT LLC
287 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

236 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART
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Signal/Individual Type
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FOOT PATROL 68A

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
ESCORT 14

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SICK REPORT 118

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FOOT PATROL 68A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
FORGERY 42

LARCENY 44

Disposition
H1

N

F

H1
WT
H1
WT
TI
H1

WT
WT
R1

WT
WT

H3
NR
NR
AL-U
AL-U

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 83



